
Year of the Brain Scholars 

Last Name First Name Department Phone 
Number 

e-mail address 

Ackerman Patricia Salina – Arts, Sciences, & 
Business 

826-2904 ackerman@ksu.edu 

Aditgavarman Ryadi Architecture, Planning & 
Design 

2-5992 ryadi@ksu.edu 

Agra Elise Physics 2-1643 eagra@ksu.edu 

Alexander Myles Center for 
Engagement/Community 
Development 

2-7252 mylesks@ksu.edu 

Alfonoso-
Durruty 

Marta Anthropology 2-6865 alfonsod@ksu.edu 

Alkhiary Adnan Human Ecology  alkiary@ksu.edu 

Allen David Education 2-6999 dallen@ksu.edu 

Alsaadi Yousef Food Science 785-323-7771 yalsaadi@ksu.edu 

Althoff Peg Horticulture, Forestry, 
Recreation Resources 

2-1949 palthoff@ksu.edu 

Ambrose Kingsly Grain Science & Industry 2-4091 kingsly@ksu.edu 

Anders Brent Office of Mediated 
Education 

2-2449 superman@ksu.edu 

Anderson Barbara Apparel, Textiles, and 
Interior Design 

2-1318 barbara@ksu.edu 

Armbrust Trent Manhattan Chamber of 
Commerce 

 trent@manhattan.org 

Arthaud-Day Brian Business Administration 
Dean 

2-3678 bcad@ksu.edu 

Arthaud-Day Marne Management 2-6261 marthaud@ksu.edu 

Ataie Feraidon Civil Engineering  ataie@ksu.edu 

Bailey Sally Music, Theatre & Dance 2-6780 sdbailey@ksu.edu 

Baker Lauri Communications & 
Agricultural Education 

2-5804 lmbaker@ksu.edu 

Baker Rhonda Education 2-7817 baker@ksu.edu 

Baker Richard Communications & 
Agricultural Education 

2-5804 rbaker@ksu.edu 

Barnes Pamela Management 2-1547 pbarnes@ksu.edu 

Barnes Wendy Counseling Services 2-6927 wdb3838@ksu.edu 

Bender Erin Curriculum & Instruction 2-7192 erinsue@ksu.edu 

Bergtold Jason Agricultural Economics 2-0984 bergtold@ksu.edu 

Bhandari Nidhi Leadership Studies 2-6085 nidhim@ksu.edu 

Biere Arlo Agricultural Economics 2-4444 biere@ksu.edu 

Blair Andrea Education & Personal 
Development Programs 

2-6441 andreab@ksu.edu 

Bockus William Plant Pathology 2-1378 bockus@ksu.edu 

Boggs Don Agriculture 2-6151 dboggs@ksu.edu 

Bradford Barry Animal Science & 
Industry 

2-7974 bbradfor@ksu.edu 

Bressers Bonnie Journalism & Mass 2-3956 bressers@ksu.edu 
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Communications 

Briggs Kelly Center for Student & 
Professional Services 

2-5524 kbriggs10@ksu.edu 

Brown Megan Agronomy 2-5776 mesbrown@ksu.edu 

Brownson Charlene Continuing 
Education/UFM 

539-8763 cmb@ksu.edu 

Buckwalter John Human Ecology 2-5500 jbb3@ksu.edu 

Burns Pangie Education 2-5524 pangieb@ksu.edu 

Burrack Fred Office of Assessment 2-5712 fburrack@ksu.edu 

Burton Bob Agricultural Economics 2-4436 bburton@ksu.edu 

Cable Ted Horticulture, Forestry, 
Recreation Resources 

2-1408 tcable@ksu.edu 

Caldwell-
Hancock 

Sarah Communications & 
Agricultural Education 

2-7129 sarhan@ksu.edu 

Campbell Hibbs Amber Anthropology 2-3037 archibbs@ksu.edu 

Carroll Doris Special Education, 
Counseling & Student 
Affairs 

2-5941 dcarroll@ksu.edu 

Carter David Pollution Prevention 
Institute 

2-4998 dcarter@ksu.edu 

Cauble Betsy Sociology, Anthropology 
& Social Work 

2-6865 bcauble@ksu.edu 

Charland Kim Accounting 2-6967 charland@ksu.edu 

Charney Mick Architecture 317-1035 charney@ksu.edu 

Chen Ying Physics 785-317-5369 cying@ksu.edu 

Churchill Fran Grain Science & Industry 2-2817 fmchurchill@ksu.edu 

Coleman Jason K-State Libraries 2-7427 coleman@ksu.edu 

Condia Bob Architecture 2-1106 condia@ksu.edu 

Copple Mary Modern Languages 2-1924 mcopple@ksu.edu 

Coulson Steve Engineering 2-6392 steve@ksu.edu 

Crow Janis Marketing 2-3251 jcrow@ksu.edu 

Curtis Laurie Curriculum & Instruction 2-7623 ljcurtis@ksu.edu 

Danner-Kuhn Cyndi Curriculum & Instruction 2-5812 cyndidk@ksu.edu 

Darkow Fred iTAC 2-3138 fdarkow@ksu.edu 

Davis Elizabeth Study Abroad Office 2-4188 egdavis@ksu.edu 

DeGreeff Becky Salina – Arts, Sciences, & 
Business 

826-2653 bdegreeff@ksu.edu 

DeNoon Diane Curriculum & Instruction 2-5670 ddenoon@ksu.edu 

DeVentuo Debra Susan B. Anthony Middle 
School 

 debrad@usd.383.org 

Devin Mary Educational Leadershp 2-5669 mdevin@ksu.edu 

Diaz Yasmin Modern Languages 2-1924 yasedi@ksu.edu 

Dille Anita Agronomy 2-7240 dieleman@ksu.edu 

Dillinger Susan Special Education, 2-3895 sdillin1@ksu.edu 
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Counseling & Student 
Affairs 

Dogan Hulya Grain Science & Industry 2-2628 dogan@ksu.edu 

Doll Gayle Human Ecology 2-5945 gdoll@ksu.edu 

Donnelly Laura Music, Theatre & Dance 2-5162 lauradonnelly@ksu.edu 

Douthit Teresa Animal Science & 
Industry 

2-1268 douthit@ksu.edu 

Duffy Paul Music, Theatre & Dance  pduffy@ksu.edu 

Dwyer Jessica Physics Education 908-581-0533 dwyerhewitt@ksu.edu 

Dzewaltowski David Kinesiology 2-7795 dadx@ksu.edu 

Earles Beverley English Language 
Program 

2-7324 earles@ksu.edu 

Edwards Betsy iTAC 2-4932 betsy@ksu.edu 

Ehie Ike Management 2-6935 iehie@ksu.edu 

Elliott Emily English Language 
Program 

 ejelliott@ksu.edu 

Elliott Lindsey Communications and 
Marketing 

2-1546 lindseye@ksu.edu 

Ellis Jason Communications & 
Agricultural Education 

2-5804 jdellis@ksu.edu 

Epps Phyllis iTAC 2-4921 pepps@ksu.edu 

Erickson Howard Veterinary Medicine 2-4541 hhe@ksu.edu 

Evans Valerie Management 2-3431 veevans@ksu.edu 

Fallin David Marketing 2-6055 dfallin@ksu.edu 

Fallin Jana Center for the 
Advancement of 
Teaching & Learning 

2-7828 jfallin@ksu.edu 

Fanning Cristina Education 2-2125 cris@ksu.edu 

Favor Judy Educational Leadership  jfavor@ksu.edu 

Fees Bronwyn Family Studies & Human 
Services 

2-1476 fees@ksu.edu 

Feldkamp Andrea Nutrition Extension 
Education 

2-1676 afeld@ksu.edu 

Fishback Jane Educational Leadership 2-5554 jfishbac@ksu.edu 

Fontanini Gretchen    

Fracchiolla Claudia Physics 970-492-5385 fracchiollac@ksu.edu 

Franchitti Abby English Language 
Program 

2-7324 abbyfran@ksu.edu 

Freeland Gloria Journalism & Mass 
Communications 

2-0721 gfreela@ksu.edu 

Fritch Melia K-State Libraries 2-7361 melia@ksu.edu 

Gabbard Todd Architecture 2-1129 rtodd@ksu.edu 

Garavito Lucia Modern Languages 2-1927 lugarav@ksu.edu 

Garcia-Scobie Marsha Business Administration 2-6180 garciamc@ksu.edu 
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Getz LouAnn Eisenhower Middle 
School 

 louanng@usd.383.org 

Goetsch Lori K-State Libraries 2-7492 lgoetsch@ksu.edu 

Goins Deborah iTAC 2-7657 eflat@ksu.edu 

Gould Rebecca iTAC 2-2298 ragout@ksu.edu 

Gould Thomas Journalism & Mass 
Communications 

2-3449 tgould@ksu.edu 

Graham John Finance 2-3184 jgraham@ksu.edu 

Grice Cheryl Division of Human 
Resources 

2-1899 cdgrice@ksu.edu 

Griffin David Education 2-6361 dlgriff@ksu.edu 

Griswold Wendy Center for Hazardous 
Substances Research 

691-7192 griswold@ksu.edu 

Gustafson David Computing & 
Information Sciences 

2-7923 dag@ksu.edu 

Gwinner Kevin Marketing 2-2783 kgwinner@ksu.edu 

Hageman Will Electrical & Computer 
Engineering 

2-2149 whageman@ksu.edu 

Hai-Jew Shalin iTAC 2-5262 shalin@ksu.edu 

Harbstreit Steve Communications & 
Agricultural Education 

2-5928 srh@ksu.edu 

Harper Cherri Sociology, Anthropology 
& Social Work 

785-410-3125 ctst@ksu.edu 

Harrington John Geography 2-6727 jharrin@ksu.edu 

Haub Mark Human Nutrition 2-0150 haub@ksu.edu 

Haub Michelle Family Studies & Human 
Services 

2-1485 ellehaub@ksu.edu 

Havlicek Barb Education 2-5886 barbhav@ksu.edu 

Henriksen Linda English Language 
Program 

2-7324 lhenriks@ksu.edu 

Herman Cheryl Anatomy & Physiology 2-4512 cherman@ksu.edu 

Herrera Socorro Center Intercultural & 
Multilingual Advocacy 

2-2843 sococo@ksu.edu 

Higgins Mary Meck Human Nutrition – 
K-State Research & 
Extension 

2-1671 mhiggins@ksu.edu 

Hobson Claudia Sponsored Programs 2-6207 clhobson@ksu.edu 

Hockett Jericho Psychology 620-482-5490 jericho@ksu.edu 

Holmes Melissa Center Intercultural & 
Multilingual Advocacy 

2-5281 melissa@ksu.edu 

Honey Peggy Apparel, Textiles, and 
Interior Design 

2-1306 peghoney@ksu.edu 
 

Horton Melanie Business Administration 
Dean 

2-7227 mhorton@ksu.edu 

Horton Staci Music, Theatre & Dance  smhorton@ksu.edu 
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Hoyt Sarah K-State Libraries 2-2383 shoyt@ksu.edu 

Hsu Li-Tzang Accounting 2-6184 lth8888@ksu.edu 

Hu Dehui Physics 785-317-8073 dehuihu@ksu.edu 

Hunt Jon Landscape 
Architecture/Regional & 
Community Planning 

2-2476 jdhunt@ksu.edu 

Jackson Chad Management 2-6282 cjackson@ksu.edu 

Jacques Stephanie Communications and 
Marketing 

2-2535 sjacques@ksu.edu 

Janda Bente Business Administration 2-6180 bjanda@ksu.edu 

Johannes Elaine Family Studies & Human 
Services 

2-7720 ejohanne@ksu.edu 

Johnson Jean Fort Riley Middle School  jeanjohnson@usd475.org 

Jones Carla Education & Personal 
Development Programs 

2-7305 cjones@ksu.edu 

Jones Scott Office of Student Life 2-6432 sjones1@ksu.edu 

Jordan Shawna Human Nutrition 2-0151 jordan@ksu.edu 

Jugulam Mithila Agronomy 2-2755 mithila@ksu.edu 

Kaesbauer Susanne Education 2-5930 skaesbauer@ksu.edu 

Kaff Marilyn Special Education, 
Counseling & Student 
Affairs 

2-5901 mkaff@ksu.edu 

Keen Julia Architectural 
Engineering & 
Construction Science 

2-3575 jkeen@ksu.edu 

Keller Kerri Day Career & Employment 
Services 

2-1691 kdkeller@ksu.edu 

Kerschen Kim Agronomy 2-7204 kimk@ksu.edu 

Kim Jeong-Hee Curriculum & Instruction 2-6976 jhkim@ksu.edu 

Kimble Myranda Business Administration 2-6973 myranda@ksu.edu 

Kingery-Page Katie Landscape 
Architecture/Regional & 
Community Planning 

341-5650 kkp@ksu.edu 

Kitson Christina International Programs 2-7324 clkit@ksu.edu 

Klimek Judy Anatomy & Physiology 2-4740 jklimek@ksu.edu 

Klobasa Sheryl Housing and Dining 2-6469 spowell@ksu.edu 

Knackendoffel Ann Special Education, 
Counseling & Student 
Affairs 

2-5818 knack@ksu.edu 

Kovar Brian Management 2-3981 bkovar@ksu.edu 

Kovar Stacy Accounting 2-6083 skovar@ksu.edu 

Lambert Dorinda Counseling Services 2-6927 djlink@ksu.edu 

Lancaster Joseph Computing & 
Information Sciences 

 joseph@ksu.edu 

Lang Dennis Computing & 2-7768 dlang1@ksu.edu 

mailto:shoyt@ksu.edu
mailto:lth8888@ksu.edu
mailto:dehuihu@ksu.edu
mailto:jdhunt@ksu.edu
mailto:cjackson@ksu.edu
sjacques@ksu.edu
mailto:bjanda@ksu.edu
mailto:ejohanne@ksu.edu
mailto:jeanjohnson@usd475.org
mailto:cjones@ksu.edu
mailto:sjones1@ksu.edu
mailto:jordan@ksu.edu
mailto:mithila@ksu.edu
mailto:skaesbauer@ksu.edu
mailto:mkaff@ksu.edu
jkeen@ksu.edu
mailto:kdkeller@ksu.edu
kimk@ksu.edu
mailto:jhkim@ksu.edu
mailto:myranda@ksu.edu
mailto:kkp@ksu.edu
mailto:clkit@ksu.edu
mailto:jklimek@ksu.edu
mailto:spowell@ksu.edu
mailto:knack@ksu.edu
mailto:bkovar@ksu.edu
mailto:skovar@ksu.edu
mailto:djlink@ksu.edu
mailto:joseph@ksu.edu
mailto:dlang1@ksu.edu


Year of the Brain Scholars 

Last Name First Name Department Phone 
Number 

e-mail address 

Information Sciences 

Lavis Cathie Horticulture, Forestry, 
Recreation Resources 

2-1433 clavis@ksu.edu 
 

Law Andrea English Language 
Program 

2-7324 andi@ksu.edu 

Lehman David Marketing 2-2785 lehman@ksu.edu 

Lenz Holger K-State Libraries 2-7462 hslenz@ksu.edu 

Levin Lori Curriculum & Instruction 2-6158 llevin@ksu.edu 

Lewis Katrina Interior Architecture & 
Product Design 

2-5992 katrina@ksu.edu 

Lewis Renita Curriculum & Instruction 2-6046 rglewis@ksu.edu 

Lhuillier Stacey Business Administration 
Dean 

 lhuillier@ksu.edu 

Lindbloom Michael Agricultural Economics 708-945-4823 mlindb2@ksu.edu 

Little Christopher Plant Pathology 2-1395 crlittle@ksu.edu 

Lyle Jo Accounting 2-7752 jlyle@ksu.edu 

MacDonald Maurice Family Studies & Human 
Services 

2-1472 morey@ksu.edu 

MacFarland Charlotte Music, Theatre & Dance 2-6854 charmac@ksu.edu 

Machor Jim English 2-2163 machor@ksu.edu 

Margolies David Entomology 2-4709 dmargoli@ksu.edu 

Markson Heather English 2-2190 hmarkson@ksu.edu 

Marston Linda K-State Libraries 2-5989 lmarston@ksu.edu 

Martin Bev Education 2-7819 bmartin@ksu.edu 

Martin Dawne Marketing 2-4383 dmartin@ksu.edu 

Matteson Diane Education 2-7816 matteson@ksu.edu 

Matthews Curtis Journalism & Mass 
Communications 

2-3843 cbmatthe@ksu.edu 

Matthews Joel Salina – Arts, Sciences, & 
Business 

826-2904 jmatthew@ksu.edu 

Maullar Marci Music, Theatre & Dance 2-6878 marcima@ksu.edu 

McCants Terrie Family Studies & Human 
Services 

2-1477 terrie@ksu.edu 

McCoy Matt Music, Theatre & Dance  mtmccoy@ksu.edu 

McCutcheon Stephanie Curriculum & Instruction 909-562-2735 smccutcheon@ksu.edu 

McKeeman Leah Curriculum & Instruction 2-5952 leahmac@ksu.edu 

McMahon Jan Extension/Sedgwick 
County 

316-660-0100 
ext. 0118 

jmcmahon@ksu.edu 

McNamara Aziah English Language 
Program 

 aziahm@ksu.edu 

Mercer Debbie Education 2-5525 dmercer@ksu.edu 

Merrill Jeremy Landscape 
Architecture/Regional & 
Community Planning 

2-5961 jmerrill@ksu.edu 
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Mertz Tom Salina – Engineering 
Technology 

826-2602 tmertz@ksu.edu 

Miller Chad Horticulture, Forestry, 
Recreation Resources 

2-1416 ctmiller@ksu.edu 

Morales Amanda Curriculum & Instruction 2-7737 morales@ksu.edu 

Morris John Accounting 2-6185 jjmorris@ksu.edu 

Morse Julia Salina – Engineering 
Technology 

826-2650 jmorse@ksu.edu 

Mortenson Gary Music, Theatre & Dance 2-5740 garym@ksu.edu 

Moxley Virginia Human Ecology 2-5500 moxley@ksu.edu 

Mukherjee Swasati iTAC 2-2499 swasatim@ksu.edu  

Murphy Colby Business Administration 2-6180 cbadvzr@ksu.edu 

Myers Molly Management 2-6296 mollypmyers@ksu.edu 

Nelson Nathan Agronomy 2-5115 nonelson@ksu.edu 

Northway Kara English 2-2177 northway@ksu.edu 

O’Mara Judy Plant Pathology 2-1385 jomara@ksu.edu 

Ollington David Music, Theatre & Dance 2-6887 dollingt@ksu.edu 

Packard Tina Extension/Leavenworth 
County 

913-364-5700 tpackard@ksu.edu 

Payne Phil Music, Theatre & Dance 2-5764 ppayne@ksu.edu 

Peck Laura  785-537-5087 lckansas@hotmail.com 

Perez Della Education 2-6375 dperez@ksu.edu 

Peterson Hikaru 
Hanawa 

Agricultural Economics 477-0726 hhp@ksu.edu 

Pettay Robert Kinesiology  pet7@ksu.edu 

Phillips Tom Entomology 2-4720 twp1@ksu.edu 

Pierzynski Gary Agronomy 2-6101 gmp@ksu.edu 

Pitts Joelle Instructional Design 2-5008 jopitts@ksu.edu 

Pool Joshua Horticulture, Forestry, 
Recreation Resources 

785-320-0899 jrp0292@ksu.edu 

Powers Keith Education 2-5524 klpowers@ksu.edu 

Priest Kerry Leadership Studies 2-6085 kerryp@ksu.edu 

Rahmani Vahid Biological & Agricultural 
Engineering 

785-395-5732 vrahmani@ksu.edu 

Rai Manpreet Center for the 
Advancement of 
Teaching & Learning 

2-7828 mkrai@ksu.edu 

Ransom Mickey Agronomy 2-7203 mdransom@ksu.edu 

Rebello Sanjay Physics 2-1539 srebello@ksu.edu 

Reed Heather Office of Student Life 2-6432 hreed@ksu.edu 

Remple Chris Curriculum & Instruction  cremple@ksu.edu 

Renner Chris Modern Languages  renner@ksu.edu 

Riforgiate Sarah Communication Studies 2-6776 sriforgi@ksu.edu 

Risberg Sandy Curriculum & Instruction 2-5904 sandyr@ksu.edu 
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Ritterbush Lauren Sociology, Anthropology 
& Social Work 

2-6828 lritterb@ksu.edu 

Roether Amy USD 475  amyroether@usd475.org 

Rosenberg Lenore English Language 
Program 

 lenorer@ksu.edu 

Rowe Josh Anatomy & Physiology 2-4510 jrowe5@ksu.edu 

Sachs David Architecture 2-1183 sachs@ksu.edu 

Salsberry Trudy Educational Leadership 2-7801 tas@ksu.edu 

Sauer Kevin Hospitality Management 
& Dietetics 

2-5581 ksauer@ksu.edu 

Sayre Eleanor Physics 289-8623 esayre@ksu.edu 

Schafer Josie Political Science 2-6842 jgschafer@ksu.edu 

Schmidt Connie Finance 2-6892 rinehart@ksu.edu 

Schump Aaron Architecture 2-5953 ajs7777@ksu.edu 

Scott Patrice Education 2-2521 patrices@ksu.edu 

Shanoyan Alex Agricultural Economics 2-4449 shanoyan@ksu.edu 

Sherman Bianca USD 475   

Sheu Chwen Management 2-4359 csheu@ksu.edu 

Shoemaker Candice Horticulture, Forestry, 
Recreation Resources 

2-1431 cshoemak@ksu.edu 

Smith Fred Accounting 2-6763 fwscpa@ksu.edu 

Smyers John Psychology  jos@ksu.edu 

Sneed Jeannie Hospitality Management 
& Dietetics 

2-5507 jsneed@ksu.edu 

Snyder Kristina Engineering Extension 2-6026 kesnyder@ksu.edu 

Song Reo Marketing 2-2879 strada@ksu.edu 

Sprott Katherine Education 2-6408 krs8888@ksu.edu  

Stack James Plant Pathology 2-1388 jstack@ksu.edu 

Starrett Shelli Electrical & Computer 
Engineering 

2-4689 starret@ksu.edu 

Stewart Dave Continuing Education 2-5644 ads@ksu.edu 

Stoney Be Curriculum & Instruction 2-3531 bstoney@ksu.edu 

Strain Megan Psychology  mstrain@ksu.edu 

Swan Karrie Special Education, 
Counseling & Student 
Affairs 

2-5784 klswan@ksu.edu 

Swilley Esther Marketing 2-6135 esthers@ksu.edu 

Thien Steve Agronomy 2-7207 sjthien@ksu.edu 

Thurston Linda Education 2-5765 lpt@ksu.edu 

Truitt Karen USD 475  karentruitt@usd475.org 

Ugrin Joseph Accounting 2-6184 jugrin@ksu.edu 

Unger Beth Information Technology 
Services 

2-6521 beth@ksu.edu 

Urton Ellen K-State Libraries 2-7231 erurton@ksu.edu 
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Year of the Brain Scholars 

Last Name First Name Department Phone 
Number 

e-mail address 

VanLandingham Dana Diagnostic Medicine & 
Pathobiology 

2-4922 dlvanlan@ksu.edu 

Velasquez Scott Educational & Personal 
Development Programs 

2-5360 sev9355@ksu.edu 

Vellenga Jennifer Music, Theatre & Dance 2-6871 vellenga@ksu.edu 

Visser Sondra Business Administration 2-7315 svisser@ksu.edu 

Warburton Christine Modern Languages 2-6760 carolinew@ksu.edu 

Ward Ben iTAC 2-2387 bward@ksu.edu 

Warren Pam Accounting 2-6184 pkwarren@ksu.edu 

Warren Steve Electrical & Computer 
Engineering 

2-4644 swarren@ksu.edu 

Warren Stu Horticulture, Forestry, 
Recreation Resources 

2-6170 slwarren@ksu.edu 

Washburn Shannon Communications & 
Agricultural Education 

2-5804 sgw@ksu.edu 

Waugh Lynn Business Administration 2-7190 lwaugh@ksu.edu 

Webster John Biosecurity Research 
Institute 

2-0973 johnwebster@ksu.edu 

Weeks Jay Agronomy 315-730-6031 jjw226@ksu.edu 

Wefald Andrew Leadership Studies 2-6085 wefald@ksu.edu 

Wheatley Allison English 2-6900 aliwheat@ksu.edu 

Whitney-
Bammerlin 

Donita Management 2-4362 donitab@ksu.edu 

Wilkerson Melinda Diagnostic Medicine 
Pathobiology 

2-4818 wilkersn@ksu.edu 

Williams Jenell International Programs 2-7324 jenell@ksu.edu 

Williams Kim Horticulture, Forestry, 
Recreation Resources 

2-1434 kwilliam@ksu.edu 

Wilson Ron Huck Boyd Institute 2-7690 rwilson@ksu.edu 

Wise Wes Journalism & Mass 
Communications 

2-3453 weswise@ksu.edu 

Wojcinski Lou Chemistry 2-6036 lmw2@ksu.edu 

Woods Monica Accounting 2-6621 mwoods@ksu.edu 

Woods Teresa Curriculum & Instruction  twoods@ksu.edu 

Yahnke Sally Curriculum & Instruction 2-5113 syahnke@ksu.edu 

Yum Young-Ok Communication Studies 2-6818 youngok@ksu.edu 

Zollman Dean Physics 2-1619 dzollman@ksu.edu 
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